

ITEM NO.117

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 321 OF 2005

RAJU & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Ms. Eshita Baruah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The sole Respondent has appeared. Original Records are available. Counsel for the Parties are directed to file additional documents within four weeks, as a last chance. Thereafter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS